Posted by AeroWave on Fri, 09 Oct 2009 13:03:49 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

$ vzcpucheck

Current CPU utilization: 113690

Power of the node: 160022

% time

0.002256
0.001998
0.001185
0.001118
0.000520
0.000160
0.000159
0.000102
0.000102
0.000091
0.000062
0.000053
0.000028
0.000016
0.000014
0.000013
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

seconds usecs/call

calls errors syscall

255 Istat
semop
10 read
49 stat
11 connect
write
mmap
Iseek
munmap
29 open
fentl
getdents
fstat
35 access
rt_sigaction
close
poll
rt_sigprocmask
writev
setitimer
sendfile
socket
accept
shutdown
getsockname
setsockopt
getcwd
chdir
108 readlink
umask
epoll_wait

100.00 0.007877

33544

497 total
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